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List of Synergy Audit Network Members 
 

The following information have been made public by usage of the General Data Protection 

Regulation for usage in the context of Synergy Audit Network Member 

Eleonora Bru, Head of One Planet, Sweden, forplanettellus@gmail.com 

Nicole Montén, Teacher, Sweden,  forplanettellus@gmail.com  

Francesco Zavatti, Researcher, Sweden, forplanettellus@gmail.com  

Antonis Foukaras, CARDET LTD, Cyprus, antonis.foukaras@cardet.org  

Andreas Georgiou, CARDET LTD, Cyprus, innovation.entrepre@cardet.org 

Konstantinos Souroullas, CARDET LTD, Cyprus, konstantinos.souroullas@cardet.org 

Suvi Holm, CEO at Ecofellows Ltd., Finland, suvi.holm@tampere.fi  

Yannick Poullie, Expert at Ecofellows Ltd., Finland, Yannick.poullie@tampere.fi  

Tanja Hynynen, Project Expert, Finland, Tanja.hynynen@tampere.fi  

Barbara Usberti, European office of Provincia di Parma, Italy, b.usberti@provincia.parma.it  

Ginevra Roli, Project Officer, Sweden Emilia Romagna Network, Italy, ginevra.roli@sern.eu  
 
Federica Gravina, Project Officer, Sweden Emilia Romagna Network, Italy, federica.gravina@sern.eu  

Federica Foccacia, Comune di Ravenna, Italy: federicafocaccia@comune.ra.it   

Sebastian Klemm, Founder of Proofing Future: Bridging People + Ideas, Germany, 
sebastian@proofingfuture.eu  

Nathan Nsama, Director, Naruulu Investments Limited, Zambia, nathanns001@gmail.com  

Tom Walsh, CEO, Renetech AB, Sweden, tom.walsh@renetech.net  

Christina Tsamoutsoglou, Msc. Director, DESIDA - Intermunicipal Solid Waste Management 
Company, Greece, x.tsamoutsoglou@desida.gr  

Joanna Renieri, Social Worker, Municipality, Greece, joannarenieri@yahoo.gr  

mailto:forplanettellus@gmail.com
mailto:forplanettellus@gmail.com
mailto:forplanettellus@gmail.com
mailto:antonis.foukaras@cardet.org
mailto:innovation.entrepre@cardet.org
mailto:konstantinos.souroullas@cardet.org
mailto:suvi.holm@tampere.fi
mailto:Yannick.poullie@tampere.fi
mailto:Tanja.hynynen@tampere.fi
mailto:b.usberti@provincia.parma.it
mailto:ginevra.roli@sern.eu
mailto:federica.gravina@sern.eu
mailto:federicafocaccia@comune.ra.it
mailto:sebastian@proofingfuture.eu
mailto:nathanns001@gmail.com
mailto:tom.walsh@renetech.net
mailto:x.tsamoutsoglou@desida.gr
mailto:joannarenieri@yahoo.gr


 

 

The European Commission's support for the production of this publication does not constitute an endorsement of the contents, which 

reflect the views only of the authors, and the Commission cannot be held responsible for any use which may be made of the information 

contained therein. 

 

 

P
ag

e2
 

Bernd Dinkel, Consultant for sustainability & management systems, ECOGOOD, Germany, 

bernd.dinkel@ecogood.org       

Susanna Svensson, Environmental Management Analytics, The Swedish Coast Guard, Sweden, 

susanna.svensson@kustbevaningen.se  

Barbro Torseld, Lecturer in Environmental Law, Södertörns University, Sweden, 

barbro.torseld@sh.se  

Franca Ferrari, Main Archivist, National Association of the Mutilated and Invalids of War – Modena, 

Italy, lapostadifrancaferrari@gmail.com  

 

Interested in becoming a member of the Synergy Audit Network? Please read the below 

information. 

For becoming member of the open access and free of charge digital Synergy Audit Network please 

contact the following email address of the project leading organisation of the Synergy Audit Project, 

One Planet with information about your name, surname, work title (f relevant) and organisation. If 

you by any means could be in danger from publishing your contact information please do not. 

Instead contact One Planet for finding solutions.  

By sending and confirming your contact information (see above information) you agree on having 

your information published for open access within the context of membership in the Synergy Audit 

Network in line with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR).  

Contact information for membership and further question about the network: One Planet, 

forplanettellus@gmail.com  

[Project number: 2019-1-SE01-KA202-060482] | Privacy Policy 
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